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Part No.

Electrodomesticas

Lavadora Whirlpool 7MWTW1805DM1

TOP AND CABINET PARTS

Description

W10658634

W10655225
W10468340
W10658018

W10251325

W10561684
W10181289
9740848
91770
W10119872
W10581478

Literature Parts
Installation Instructions

Owners Manual
Tech Sheet
Energy Guide
Top

White

Assembly, Lid and
Bumper
White

Bumper, Lid
Screw

Hinge, Lid
Screw

Strike Assembly

12

13
14

16
17

18
19

Part No.

Description

W10273971
W10192089

W10382041
21258

90016
W10744659

8281163
W10250884
W10478060
W10215098
W10512626

Screw
Dispenser, Bleach

Bezel, Lid Lock
White
Bearing, Lid Hinge

Clip, Hamess
Latch, Lid Lock
Assembly

Screw (Stainless)

Panel, Rear
Cabinet
White

Brace, Cabinet Top -
Front
Brace, Cabinet Top -
Rear
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No.

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

Part No.

Description

1157158
356138
W10387994
W10339879
W10142728
W10676061
3400076
W10221546

W10280024

Screw

Clamp, Hose
Foot, Leveling
Tie, Cable
Screw

Cover, Harness
Screw

Hose, Outer Drain
Assembly

U-Bend, Drain Hos
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Electrodomesticas

Lavadora Whirlpool 7MWTW1805DM1

CONTROLS AND WATER INLET PARTS

Part No.

Description

W10643280
8536939

W10520782

W10520780
8312709
W10723769

W10552335

1157158
W10285512

a076eT

Panel, Console
Clip, Spring
End Cap (Left)
White

End Cap (Right)
White

Clip, Console

Control Unit Assembly,

Machine and Mator
Panel, Console Rear
Cover

Screw

Temperature Control

Screw

Illus.
No.
11

12

13

14

15

16
17

18
19

20

Part No.

Description

W10525194
3400076

W10576634

W10576636
W10285511

W10579238
W10683653

W10684972
W10598040

W10596298

Cord, Power

Screw

Knob, Timer
White/Metallic
Assembly, Control Knob

White/Metallic

Switch, Rotary Encoder
(2 Position)

Harness, Upper

Inlet Assembly, Water

Harness, Valve
Grommet, Push to Start

Button, Push to Start

24

Part No. Description

W10582444 Harmess, Jumper
W10810281 Washer, Filter
Hose, Water Inlet

W10194210 Cold Water
W10194211 Hot Water
W10242307 Washer, Inlet Hose
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Lavadora Whirlpool 7MWTW1805DM1

BASKET AND TUB PARTS

Electrodomesticas

Illus. Illus. Illus.
No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description
1 8575076 Dispenser, Fabric 14 21366 Nut, Spanner 24 W10256551 Bushing - Upper
Softener 15 W10358261 Basket Assembly Suspension (Set of
3354733 Cap, Barrier 16 389140 Block, Basket Drive 4 - Includes Suspension
W10072840 Seal, Inner Cap Balls)
17 8533943 Screw 25 W10746348 Harness, Lower

W10003790 Screw and Washer

2

3

4 ;
5 3949550 Washer 18 W10238320 Tub (Includes Tub Seal) 26 W10431037 Hose, Pressure Switch
6

7

8

3348117 Agitator (Complete) 19 W10006371 Seal, Tub 27 W10005430 Clamp, Cable

3948431 Cam, Driven 20 W10215093 Filter, Drain Pump

3366877 Dog, Agitator Clutch 21 8533928 Screw (Stainless)
9 3363661 Bearing, Cam 22 W10748952 Damger Assemblyé
Tub Suspension (Set
10 3348752 Mover, Clothes OF 4-Includes Ball &
1 3350389 Spacer, Thrust Bushing)
12 3347288 Agitator 23 W10583768 Ball, Suspension (Set of

4 - Includes Suspension

13 W10215108 Ring, Tub Bushings)
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Lavadora Whirlpool 7MWTW1805DM1

Electrodomesticas

GEARCASE, MOTOR AND PUMP PARTS

lllus. Illus.
No. Part No. Description No.

1 W10465543 Pump Assembly, Drain

2 W10004910 Screw

6
T
3 W10763078 Hose, Inner Drain 8
Assembly 9

4 8317496 Clamp, Hose 10
1

5 W10473144 Gearcase Assembly

Part No. Description

W10249633 Screw
W10677715 Motor, Drive
W10094780 Screw
W10006384 Belt, Drive
WA10597177 Actuator, Shift
9741052 Screw

lllus.
“No.

12
13

14
15

16

Part No. Description
W10625045 Capacitor, Motor Run

W10427633 Shield, Pulley Cover

357640 Screw

W10444123 Hose, Inner Drain
Assembly Complete
W10721967 Splutch Kit (60Hz)




